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CLEMENTINES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

20-Apr
26-Apr

2025

13-Apr
19-Apr

2025

21-Apr
27-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 26 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 27 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

CLEMENTINES-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 28,942 29,517 43,988

U.S. TOTAL - - - 28,942 29,517 43,988

CLEMENTINES-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 2,230 814 1,929

U.S. TOTAL - - - 2,230 814 1,929

CLEMENTINES-IMPORT

BOAT

CHILE - - - - - 8,648

MOROCCO - - - 3,633 2,198 2,198

PERU - - - 398 567 567

SOUTH AFRICA - - - 1,598 1,940 1,940

URUGUAY - - - 869 483 520

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 6,498 5,188 13,873

COMMODITY TOTAL - - - 37,670 35,519 59,790

Beginning May 1, 2025, the regular release of this report will be paused. Specialty Crops Market News will continue to release this 
report's data sets; that information can be accessed through our data portal at https://mymarketnews.ams.usda.gov, or through our 
publicly available API. If you have any questions or concerns related to this change, please contact us by email at 
MyMarketNews@usda.gov or by phone at 202-720-1990. 
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