

## Fruit and Vegetable Weekly U.S. Commodity Shipment Reports - Clementines

Agricultural Marketing Service Specialty Crops Market News

April 28, 2025

Email us with accessibility issues with this report.

Page 1 WA\_FV471

Beginning May 1, 2025, the regular release of this report will be paused. Specialty Crops Market News will continue to release this report's data sets; that information can be accessed through our data portal at https://mymarketnews.ams.usda.gov, or through our publicly available API. If you have any questions or concerns related to this change, please contact us by email at MyMarketNews@usda.gov or by phone at 202-720-1990.

CLEMENTINES SHIPMENTS BY ORK (Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb t						
Commodity Trans Mode Origin	20-Apr 26-Apr 2025	13-Apr 19-Apr 2025	21-Apr 27-Apr 2024	Total This Season Through Apr 26 2025	Total Last Season Through Apr 27 2024	Total Last Season
CLEMENTINES-DOMESTIC						
TRUCK						
CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL	-	-	-	28,942	29,517	43,988
U.S. TOTAL	-	-	-	28,942	29,517	43,988
CLEMENTINES-DOMESTIC ORGANI	IC					
TRUCK						
CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL	-	-	-	2,230	814	1,929
U.S. TOTAL	-	-	-	2,230	814	1,929
CLEMENTINES-IMPORT						
BOAT						
CHILE	-	-	-	-	-	8,648
MOROCCO	-	-	-	3,633	2,198	2,198
PERU	-	-	-	398	567	567
SOUTH AFRICA	-	-	-	1,598	1,940	1,940
URUGUAY	-	-	-	869	483	520
IMPORT TOTAL	-	-	-	6,498	5,188	13,873
COMMODITY TOTAL	-	-	-	37,670	35,519	59,790

Source: USDA Specialty Crops Market News

1400 Independence Avenue Room 1529-S

Washington, DC 20250 Phone (202) 720-2175